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SWEEPING
: VIEWS &
B ROLLING
| COUNTRYSIDE
=% =1 This is just some of
§ # what  Cameron
i | Highlands has to
| offer. Buy this 4308
sq. ft. dream house
(2+ acres) just minutes to
as while others offer excel-
ling on which lot to buy will
in Cameron Highlands will
" visit us at www.cameron-
01-370-VL -01-389-VL

s | THE OAK
M Gourmet
i sland
g kitchen, see
R | thru  fire-
= place, sun-
room.
ister bedroom plus
x 15" over ftriple
lis*. 00-573-99

GREATER
STARTER
HOME!!!

.  $149,900
3 bedroom
| home on large
{ lot. Easy com-
i mute - walk to
5 “GO” train. For
n Akers™.
01-303-30

| COMMERCIAL
BUILDING IN
ERIN
Excellent exposure
<1 as you're entering
town. Two offices,
40x30 ft. show-
room, two 12x12 ft.
doors fo your
- exterior frost-fenced
$269,000. Call Rick
01-441-91

THE
EAGLE’S
NEST
New massive
country home
§ perched on
high 3 acres
| at Willow
- Ridge. View
istanding. Builder’s

1 Bill Ellis*.
01-450-31

yhn Hill*

UNIQUE COUNTRY
PROPERTY
GEORGETOWN
i Wooded wonderland - 1.6
m=a= | acres on ravine, backing
= o onto Black Creek, close to

town. Special private lot well
SRR A el set back from the road with
racious 5 bdrm EXec. hnma Large principal rms, fin. w/o bsmt. New
rzotti kit. has fabulous sunroom addition with floor-t0-ceiling win-
dows cﬁanr:gvdmazing views of property any season. Mexican clay
tiled floor, h on main & upper levels, new ensuite in master, new
heating/CAC, 2 FPs, main floor office/den, 900 sq. fi. deck, flagstone
walkways, slate floor in foyer. Superb iocatlur.:-n area of fine homes.
For photos check homestore.ca/torontofiris irwin. Call Iris®.

01-475-31

RAVINE
VIEWS

<4 Privacy and

¢ | nature at your

dodrstep! Lovely

townhome in

desirable com-

plex now avail-

: able. A perfect

starter or retirement property. Low, low maintenance
fees. Three bedrooms, finished basement, CAC, walk-
out to ravine. Call Elizabeth Doell* to view this
property. : 01-559-30

COSY AND
CHARMING
CLOSE
=1 TO “GO0"!
i LOVely older home
__ P i:un a super large
s i lot - 50'x312" walk-
i SRR | ing distance to GO
traln and close tu schﬂnls dnwntnwn Updates include gas
furnace, shingles, basement windows replaced. Main level
has lovely hardwood flooring, sunroom off large country
kitchen, original trim etc, 3 pc bathroom, separate
entrance to basement. Verandah at the front and covered
porch at*bac:k. Easy to love and price slashed to $169,000.
: : ne = 4]

Glenda Hughes*

RESTAURANT
BUSINESS +
BUILDING
$333,000
Plus apartment
to live in. On the
busiest intersec-
tion of Fergus.
73 seats Lots of parklng near Fergus Market, high
school, seniors centre, parks & sports field.
Theatre on the Grand few minutes away. Call

Mary* or Tony™. 01-399-99

WHAT'S
OLD

IS NEW
This older

L5 home is total-
{ly renovated

famll:-,r room with walkout, master with walkout,
ensuite and walk-in closets. $275,000. Call Rod*
or Dinah*. 01-330-31

CAMERON
HIGHLANDS
** Superior Development
** 20 Lots 2 - 3.14+ Acres
8 ** Gorgeous Views &
& =4 Varied and Interesting

Topography

** Many Lots Backing Onto Mature Bush
** Build At Your Convenience With Your Builder OR . . .
. Use Builder On Site

Lot prices from $139,000 to $209,000 - Call Kathy Ellis*
or visit us at www.cameronhighlands.ca.

01-370-VL - 01-389-VL

BEAUTIFUL
3 LEVEL
CONDO
| TOWNHOUSE
END UNIT
Three bedrooms,
| three baths,
attached garage,
~ ¥ private patio walk-
' e AR, . HDIN: | IVing
room. meg & Dining room combination, parguet
floors. Incl: stove, washer, dryer, B/l dlshwasher CAC.

Call Lois*. 01-551-30

GORGEOUS ‘AVON' MODEL $229,900
Immaculate home on huge landscaped & mature lot. New
windows on main level, new garage door, private fenced
yard, hardwood floors throughout, updated & renovated
kitchen, master w/ensuite & walk-in closet, CAC Cvac. Call
Jodie McGucken* to view. 01-529-30

JEWEL ON 9
ACRES
i Fabulous log bunga-
S [ow situated over-
looking large spring
== fed pond, minutes to
Terra Cotta. Beamed
j vaulted ceilings, 2
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